1
Edition No.:2024 Rev 2.0
Large square intelligent wire stripping
machine
(Operation Manual)
2
Description of intelligent wire stripping machine function
large square intelligent wire stripping machine is

replaced free of charge (except wearing parts: blades, belts, iron wheels). After
the 3-year warranty period, our company will continue to provide after-sales
service to customers.
The following situations are not covered by the warranty:
1. Damaged by the user due to improper transportation, installation, use and
storage;
2. Damage caused by disassembly by the user or disassembly and repair at
a repair point not designated by the company;
3. Damage caused by accidental electricity, fire, flood, etc.;
4. Damaged due to failure to operate according to the operating
requirements in this instruction manual;
5. Damage caused by force majeure factors;
5
[Large square Intelligent Wire Stripping Machine Full
Series Parameter Comparison Instructions]
Model: MAX2-ST35 (35mm² motor lifting conduit, motor screw lifting
wheel cable stripping machine)
BV wire maximum 25mm², BVR wire maximum 35mm²
Machine dimension:560*460*400mm
Weight： KG Power：600W
Electrical connection: 220V/110V 50/60HZ
Operation interface: 7 inch Chinese and English switching touch screen display
Wire cross section:MAX￠13mm (Round sheath wire)
Wire cross section: 1.0~35mm² (BV wire maximum 25mm², BVR wire maximum 35mm²)
Length accuracy： ± 0.2mm Wire length range：Max 100m
Max conduit inside diameter:￠15mm (Motor driven jump tube, no need to connect air pump)
Round sheath outer wire strip length: Front end:1-150mm, rear end:1-100mm
35mm² wire strip length：Front end:1-80mm; rear end:1-80mm
Blade material: high-speed steel
Transport speed: (L=200mm） 3000~4000pieces /hour
Drive method for inlet and outlet weir wheels: screw motor lifts the wheels, and the inlet and
outlet wire pressure wheels are automatically adjusted up and down
Driving mode: 8-wheel belt drive (silent hybrid stepper motor, 0.1mm forward per step)
Model: MAX2-ST50 (50mm² motor lifting conduit, motor screw lifting
wheel cable stripping machine)
BV wire maximum 35mm², BVR wire maximum 50mm²
Machine dimension: 650*570*425mm
Weight：108KG Power：800W
Electrical connection: 110V/220V 50HZ/60HZ
Operation interface: 7 inch Chinese and English switching touch screen display
Wire cross section:MAX￠14mm (Round sheath wire)
Wire cross section: 1.0~50mm² (BV wire maximum 35mm², BVR wire maximum 50mm²)
Length accuracy： ± 0.2mm Wire length range：Max 100m
Max conduit inside diameter:￠17mm (Motor driven jump tube, no need to connect air pump)
Round sheath outer wire strip length: Front end:1-200mm, rear end:1-150mm
50mm² wire strip length：Front end:1-100mm; rear end:1-100mm
Blade material: high-speed steel
Transport speed: (L=200mm） 3000~4000pieces /hour
Drive method for inlet and outlet weir wheels: screw motor lifts the wheels, and the inlet and
outlet wire pressure wheels are automatically adjusted up and down
Driving mode: 8-wheel belt drive (silent hybrid stepper motor, 0.1mm forward per step)
6
Model：MAX2-ST70 (70mm² motor lifting conduit, motor screw lifting
wheel cable stripping machine)
BV wire maximum 50mm², BVR wire maximum 70mm²
Machine dimension: 650*570*425mm
Weight：108KG Power：1000W
Electrical connection: 110V/220V 50HZ/60HZ
Operation interface: 7 inch Chinese and English switching touch screen display
Wire cross section:MAX￠15mm (Round sheath wire)
Wire cross section: 1.0~70mm² (BV wire maximum 50mm², BVR wire maximum 70mm²)
Length accuracy： ± 0.2mm Wire length range：Max 100m
Max conduit inside diameter:￠20mm (Motor driven jump tube, no need to connect air pump)
Round sheath outer wire strip length: Front end:1-200mm, rear end:1-150mm
Strip length：Front end:1-100mm; rear end:1-100mm
Blade material: high-speed steel
Transport speed: (L=200mm） 2500~3000pieces /hour
Drive method for inlet and outlet weir wheels: screw motor lifts the wheels, and the inlet and
outlet wire pressure wheels are automatically adjusted up and down
Driving mode: 8-wheel belt drive (silent hybrid stepper motor, 0.1mm forward per step)
Model: MAX2-S70 (70mm ² motor lifting conduit, motor screw lifting
wheel cable stripping machine)
BV wire maximum 50mm², BVR wire maximum 70mm²
Machine dimension: 650*570*425mm
Weight：108KG Power：2000W
Electrical connection: 110V/220V 50HZ/60HZ
Operation interface: 7 inch Chinese and English switching touch screen display
Wire cross section:MAX￠15mm (Round sheath wire)
Wire cross section: 1.0~70mm² (BV wire maximum 50mm², BVR wire maximum 70mm²)
Length accuracy： ± 0.2mm Wire length range：Max 100m
Max conduit inside diameter:￠20mm (Motor driven jump tube, no need to connect air pump)
Round sheath outer wire strip length: Front end:1-200mm, rear end:1-150mm
Strip length：Front end:1-100mm; rear end:1-100mm
Blade material: high-speed steel
Transport speed: (L=200mm） 3000~3500pieces /hour
Drive method for inlet and outlet weir wheels: screw motor lifts the wheels, and the inlet and
outlet wire pressure wheels are automatically adjusted up and down
Driving mode: 8-wheel belt drive (silent hybrid stepper motor, 0.1mm forward per step)
Drive method of knife holder: servo motor driver, ball grinding screw
7
Model：MAX2-ST95 (95mm² motor lifting conduit, motor screw lifting
wheel cable stripping machine, vertical box tool holder stepper motor drive)
BV wire maximum 50mm², BVR wire maximum 95mm²
Machine dimension:675*600*1180mm
Weight：130KG Power：1500W
Electrical connection: 110V/220V 50HZ/60HZ
Operation interface: 7 inch Chinese and English switching touch screen display
Wire cross section:MAX￠18mm (Round sheath wire)
Wire cross section: 1.0~95mm² (BV wire maximum 50mm², BVR wire maximum 95mm²)
Length accuracy： ± 0.2mm Wire length range：Max 100m
Max conduit inside diameter:￠22mm (Motor driven jump tube, no need to connect air pump)
Round sheath outer wire strip length: Front end:1-200mm, rear end:1-150mm
95mm² wire strip length：Front end:1-150mm; rear end:1-150mm
Blade material: high-speed steel
Transport speed: (L=200mm） 2500~3000pieces /hour
Drive method for inlet and outlet weir wheels: screw motor lifts the wheels, and the inlet and
outlet wire pressure wheels are automatically adjusted up and down
Driving mode: 8-wheel belt drive (silent hybrid stepper motor, 0.1mm forward per step)
Model：MAX2-S95 (95mm² motor lifting conduit, motor screw lifting wheel
cable stripping machine, vertical box tool holder with servo motor drive)
BV wire maximum 70mm², BVR wire maximum 95mm²
Machine dimension:675*600*1180mm
Weight：130KG Power：3000W